
Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Fl Gold Championships
Meet Results
May 19-20, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/19/2018 11:57:18 AM

Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samanta Bandres1222
Twins

9.450 9.850 9.5509.500 38.350
3 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Ariana Santiago1221
Twins

9.300 9.700 9.4009.500 37.900
5 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Emma Kosza1226
Cats Wellington

9.550 9.350 9.2009.000 37.100
1 3 10 7T 3 

3 

Coco Suarez1234
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.200 9.3509.400 37.050
6 5 4 3 4 

4 

Shilah Ingram1229
Palm Beach

9.400 9.000 9.2509.300 36.950
4 7 5T 4T 5 

5 

Amelia Ciriaco1225
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.650 9.2509.150 36.550
2 9 7 4T 6T

6T

Kathryn Huber1235
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.950 9.100 9.2009.300 36.550
7 6 5T 7T 6T

6T

Taylor Daigle1233
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.850 8.800 9.2509.550 36.450
9 8 1 4T 8 

8 

Maia Davidescu1232
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.650 9.300 9.2008.900 36.050
11 4 11 7T 9 

9 

Skyler Dial1231
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 8.600 8.7009.100 35.300
8 10T 8 10T 10 

10 

Brynne Rothman1227
Rising Stars

8.800 8.600 8.7009.050 35.150
10 10T 9 10T 11 

11 
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